
CLASS ONE PRELIM 15SQ JUDGE GEMMA PYE 
TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 
1000 MAISE CIANTA  BILLY 1939342 B 1 

 
      

1007 LAURA WICKHAM 1810570 KLEDIS 831836 B 2 
 

      

1014 ELLIE COX 1912085 FREDDIE 1934869 B 3 
 

      

1021 JULIE THOMPSON 1916584 OLLANDRA KING LOUIS 1937671 B 4 
 

      

1028 DAWN JELLEY 278220 DARK RUBIN 1932540 G 5 
 

      

1035 LUCIE MANNA  EKKO DONNA ROMANCE 1930186 G 6 
 

      

1042 JOSIE THOMPSON 1916683  1937755 B 7 
 

      

1049 ABIGALE MOORE 1918526 WIFI 1940216 B 8 
 

      

1056 NATALIE BRIDGE 1713332 DERWAN REPLICATE 1735044 B 9 
 

      

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CLASS TWO PRELIM 19SQ JUDGE GEMMA PYE 
TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 
1115 DAWN JELLEY 278220 DARK RUBIN 1932540 G 5 

 
      

1122 JULIE THOMPSON 1916584 OLLANDRA KING LOUIS 1937755 B 4 
 

      

1129 NATALIE BRIDGE 1713332 DERWAN REPLICATE 1735044 B 9 
 

      

1136 LUCIE MANNA  EKKO DONNA ROMANCE 1930186 G 6 
 

      

1143 JOSIE THOMPSON 1916683  1937755 B 7 
 

      

1150 ABIGALE MOORE 1918526 WIFI 1940216 B 8 
 

      

1157 DEBBIE POTTS  ZAHIR II  G 10 
 

      

1204 CHARLOTTE COLMAN 1911953 KAIZER 1933469 B 11 
 

      

1211 BEX HOWLETT  PEANUT  B 12 
 

      

1218 NATASHA WORSICK 1916196 I DIOM 1937883 S 14 
 

      

1225 SOPHIE CHATWIN    G 15 
 

      

1232 SARAH WILSON  GICHELLO 1939509 G 16 
 

      

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CLASS THREE NOVICE 22S JUDGE GEMMA PYE 
TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 
1255 TATE PURCELL 1712287 JETTI GIRL 1712287 S 17 

 
      

1303 SARAH WILSON  GICHELLO 1939509 S 16 
 

      

1311 RACHEL OVENS  ICE BREAKER II  S 18 
 

      

1319 KAREN DEAN 1512879 FALCONE 1833274 S 19 
 

      

1327 LENA NIELSEN 1916142 HEAVY METAL R 1630034 S 20 
 

      

1335 RUDE MORRIS 1917823 WESSEX BOY 1939228 B 21 
 

      

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CLASS FOUR NOVICE 38SQ JUDGE EMMA PEWTER 
TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 
1355 CLAIRE SMITH 1915965 TORNTO’S AMADEUS 1936765 B 22 

 
      

1402 TATE PURCELL 1712287 JETTI GIRL 1712287 S 17 
 

      

1409 RACHEL OVENS  ICE BREAKER II  S 18 
 

      

1416 LENA NIELSEN 1916142 HEAVY METAL R 1630034 S 20 
 

      

1423 KAREN DEAN 1512879 FALCONE 1833274 S 19 
 

      

1430 RUDE MORRIS 1917823 WESSEX BOY 1939228 B 21 
 

      

1437 KIT ROLFE 31631 KAVANAGHS IMPERIAL ASSAL 1937124 S 22 
 

      

1444 LOUISE ALLEN  SWILLY LAD 1634969 S 23 
 

      

1451 JANET HYDE 258709 CARRA LAD 1532604 S 24 
 

      

1458 HILARY WESTGARTH 200107 ROYAL HERITAGE 1931664 S 25 
 

      

1505 JENNIFER HARVEY  128023 TORRANACH OF ACHNACARRY 1833356 B 26 
 

      

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CLASS FIVE ELEMENTARY 43S JUDGE EMMA PEWTER 
TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 
1525 LOUISE GADDING 1611128 CERONICA 1631707 B 27 

 
      

1532 ALICE BEGG 401418 J’ADORE 1833945 S 28 
 

      

1539 KIT ROLFE 31631 KAVANAGHS IMPERIAL ASSAL 1937124 S 22 
 

      

1546 LOUISE ALLEN 2062 SWILLY LAD 1634969 S 23 
 

      

1553 JANET HYDE 258709 CARRA LAD 1532604 S 24 
 

      

1600 HILARY WESTGARTH  ROYAL HERITAGE  S 25 
 

      

1607 MAISIE CIANTA 62013 RHYDYPANDY ROBIN HOOD 1936527 B 29 
 

      

 
CLASS SIX ELEMENTARY 53SQ JUDGE EMMA PEWTER 

TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 
1620 LOUISE GADDING 1611128 CERONICA 1631707 B 27 

 
      

1628 ALICE BEGG 401418 J’ADORE 1833945 S 28 
 

      

 
CLASS SEVEN MEDIUM 61S JUDGE EMMA PEWTER 

TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 
1650 AMANDA BERE  VENTERO XVI  B 30 

 
      

1658 FINNEGUELA O’BRIEN 1414346 DONNA ESTRELLA 1432888 B 31 
 

      

1706 KAYE DE GRAAFF 53961 NEMO VII  S 32 
 

      

 



CLASS EIGHT MEDIUM 75SQ JUDGE EMMA PEWTER 
TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 
1720 AMANDA BERE  VENTERO XVI  B 30 

 
      

1728 SHIRLEY SWEET 400173 DIPPENHALL 44387 B 33 
 

      

1736 LOUISE MCDONALD 182001 ZANDER 44387 S 34 
 

      

1744 JACQUELINE ADAMS-HOOKER 250449 CARAT 58740 S 38 
 

      

1752 FINNEGUELA O’BRIEN 1414346 DONNA ESTRELLA 1432888 B 31 
 

      

1800 KAYE DEGRAAFF 53961 NEMO  S 32 
 

      

1808 KRISTY FOREMAN  GAZELLE D’OR  S 35 
 

      

 
CLASS NINE ADMEDIUM 98SQ JUDGE EMMA PEWTER 

TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 
1820 LOUISE MCDONALD 182001 ZANDER 44387 S 34 

 
      

1828 SOPHIE CHATWIN 275417 PROFESSIONAL  S 36 
 

      

1836 JANE HOOD  SANTOLINA  S 37 
 

      

 


